OFM Standard Products
Heavy Duty Equipments
Material specifications APPLICATION
Standard Steel
Hardened
Bushings Tipe A
Arm, bucket and
cylinder joints of

require daily or maximum
weekly greasing.
OFM Standard Products
pg 2/18
OFM P. Number Type OFM P. Number Type
Inner
Diameter
Outer
Diameter
Height
Inner
Diameter
Outer
Diameter
Height
B030040025A 30 40 25 A B070086030A 70 86 30 A
B030040030A 30 40 30 A B071086032A 71 86 32 A
B032038037A 32 38 37 A B071086035A 71 86 35 A
B035045032A 35 45 32 A B071086055A 71 86 55 A
B035045035A 35 45 35 A B080090065A 80 90 65 A
B035045040A 35 45 40 A B080090084A 80 90 84 A
B035045045A 35 45 45 A B080090095A 80 90 95 A
B035045050A 35 45 50 A B080090109A 80 90 109 A
B035045055A 35 45 55 A B080095032A 80 95 32 A
B038048032A 38 48 32 A B080095035A 80 95 35 A
B038050035A 38 50 35 A B080095040A 80 95 40 A
B040030030A 40 30 30 A B080095055A 80 95 55 A
B040048032A 40 48 32 A B080095060A 80 95 60 A
B040050040A 40 50 40 A B080095065A 80 95 65 A
B040050045A 40 50 45 A B080095070A 80 95 70 A
B040050050A 40 50 50 A B080095080A 80 95 80 A
B040050055A 40 50 55 A B085095075A 85 95 75 A
B040050060A 40 50 60 A B085100080A 85 100 80 A
B040050065A 40 50 65 A B085100090A 85 100 90 A
B045035032A 45 35 32 A B090100080A 90 100 80 A
B045035035A 45 35 35 A B090100083A 90 100 83 A
B045035040A 45 35 40 A B090100113A 90 100 113 A
B045055040A 45 55 40 A B090100128A 90 100 128 A
B045055045A 45 55 45 A B090100133A 90 100 133 A
B045055050A 45 55 50 A B090105036A 90 105 36 A
B045055055A 45 55 55 A B090105050A 90 105 50 A
B045055060A 45 55 60 A B090105060A 90 105 60 A
B050040040A 50 40 40 A B090105140A 90 105 140 A
B050058035A 50 58 35 A B100115052A 100 115 52 A
B050060040A 50 60 40 A B100115060A 100 115 60 A
B050060045A 50 60 45 A B100115070A 100 115 70 A
B050060048A 50 60 48 A B100115110A 100 115 110 A
B050060050A 50 60 50 A B100115115A 100 115 115 A
B050060055A 50 60 55 A B100115120A 100 115 120 A
B050060060A 50 60 60 A B100115130A 100 115 130 A
B050060065A 50 60 65 A B115125083A 115 125 83 A
B050060075A 50 60 75 A B120130113A 120 130 113 A
B060070054A 60 70 54 A B120130140A 120 130 140 A
B060070093A 60 70 93 A B120140080A 120 140 80 A
B060070105A 60 70 105 A B160180095A 160 180 95 A
B065080070A 65 80 70 A
B070080086A 70 80 86 A
B070080104A 70 80 104 A
B070085032A 70 85 32 A
B070085035A 70 85 35 A
SIZE SIZE
Plain Bushing A Plain Bushing A
3/18
OFM P. Number Type
Inner
Diameter
Outer
Diameter
Height
B030040025B 30 40 25 B
B030040028B 30 40 28 B
B030040030B 30 40 30 B
B035045040B 35 45 40 B
B050058032B 50 58 32 B
B050062040B 50 62 40 B
B060075040B 60 75 40 B
B060075060B 60 75 60 B
B065080055B 65 80 55 B
B070085065B 70 85 65 B
B070085070B 70 85 70 B
B070085078B 70 85 78 B
B070085080B 70 85 80 B
B075090075B 75 90 75 B
B080095078B 80 95 78 B
B080095080B 80 95 80 B
B080095085B 80 95 85 B
B085100065B 85 100 65 B
B085100080B 85 100 80 B
B085100085B 85 100 85 B
B090105070B 90 105 70 B
B095110070B 95 110 70 B
B095110080B 95 110 80 B
B100115110B 100 115 110 B
B100115115B 100 115 115 B
B100115120B 100 115 120 B
B100115130B 100 115 130 B
B100116080B 100 116 80 B
B110125090B 110 125 90 B
B110125100B 110 125 100 B
B110125105B 110 125 105 B
B110130090B 110 130 90 B
B120135105B 120 135 105 B
B140155135B 140 155 135 B
B160180140B 160 180 140 B
B180200140B 180 200 140 B
All manufactures names, numbers, symbols and descriptions are for reference purposes only, and it is not implied any part is that of these manufacturers.
All efforts have been made to ensure that the information contained herein is correct. Ofm cannot be held responsable for its accuracy
SIZE
Bushing B
4/18
OFM P. Number Type OFM P. Number Type
Inner
Diameter
Outer
Diameter
Height
Inner
Diameter
Outer
Diameter
Height
B030040030BCD 30 40 30 BCD B080095090BCD 80 95 90 BCD
B035045035BCD 35 45 35 BCD B080095100BCD 80 95 100 BCD
B035045040BCD 35 45 40 BCD B080095105BCD 80 95 105 BCD
B035045050BCD 35 45 50 BCD B080095110BCD 80 95 110 BCD
B040050030BCD 40 50 30 BCD B080095120BCD 80 95 120 BCD
B040050040BCD 40 50 40 BCD B080095125BCD 80 95 125 BCD
B045035040BCD 45 35 40 BCD B085100070BCD 85 100 70 BCD
B045055045BCD 45 55 45 BCD B090100133BCD 90 100 133 BCD
B045055050BCD 45 55 50 BCD B090105096BCD 90 105 96 BCD
B050040045BCD 50 40 45 BCD B090106070BCD 90 106 70 BCD
B050060040BCD 50 60 40 BCD B090106090BCD 90 106 90 BCD
B050060050BCD 50 60 50 BCD B090106095BCD 90 106 95 BCD
B050060070BCD 50 60 70 BCD B090106100BCD 90 106 100 BCD
B050062070BCD 50 62 70 BCD B090106110BCD 90 106 110 BCD
B055065040BCD 55 65 40 BCD B090106120BCD 90 106 120 BCD
B055068045BCD 55 68 45 BCD B090106130BCD 90 106 130 BCD
B060050050BCD 60 50 50 BCD B100116100BCD 100 116 100 BCD
B060070060BCD 60 70 60 BCD B100116110BCD 100 116 110 BCD
B060070093BCD 60 70 93 BCD B100116120BCD 100 116 120 BCD
B060075050BCD 60 75 50 BCD B100116130BCD 100 116 130 BCD
B060075060BCD 60 75 60 BCD B100116140BCD 100 116 140 BCD
B060075065BCD 60 75 65 BCD B110125090BCD 110 125 90 BCD
B060075080BCD 60 75 80 BCD B110125100BCD 110 125 100 BCD
B060075090BCD 60 75 90 BCD B110125140BCD 110 125 140 BCD
B065080055BCD 65 80 55 BCD B110130100BCD 110 130 100 BCD
B065080060BCD 65 80 60 BCD B110130110BCD 110 130 110 BCD
B065080065BCD 65 80 65 BCD B110130130BCD 110 130 130 BCD
B065080080BCD 65 80 80 BCD B110130145BCD 110 130 145 BCD
B070080095BCD 70 80 95 BCD B120135095BCD 120 135 95 BCD
B070085050BCD 70 85 50 BCD B120135105BCD 120 135 105 BCD
B070085060BCD 70 85 60 BCD B120135160BCD 120 135 160 BCD
B070085067BCD 70 85 67 BCD B120135175BCD 120 135 175 BCD
B070085070BCD 70 85 70 BCD B120140120BCD 120 140 120 BCD
B070085075BCD 70 85 75 BCD B120140130BCD 120 140 130 BCD
B070085085BCD 70 85 85 BCD B130154120BCD 130 154 120 BCD
B070085090BCD 70 85 90 BCD B130154130BCD 130 154 130 BCD
B075090080BCD 75 90 80 BCD B130154140BCD 130 154 140 BCD
B075090085BCD 75 90 85 BCD B130154150BCD 130 154 150 BCD
B080090080BCD 80 90 80 BCD B130154160BCD 130 154 160 BCD
B080090090BCD 80 90 90 BCD B130154165BCD 130 154 165 BCD
B080090105BCD 80 90 105 BCD B140155135BCD 140 155 135 BCD
B080090110BCD 80 90 110 BCD B140155197BCD 140 155 197 BCD
B080095060BCD 80 95 60 BCD B140164110BCD 140 164 110 BCD
B080095062BCD 80 95 62 BCD B140164130BCD 140 164 130 BCD
B080095070BCD 80 95 70 BCD B140168090BCD 140 168 90 BCD
B080095080BCD 80 95 80 BCD B160184170BCD 160 184 170 BCD
B080095085BCD 80 95 85 BCD B160190160BCD 160 190 160 BCD
Bushing BCD Bushing BCD
SIZE SIZE
A
ll

u
ra
cy
5/18
OFM P. Number Type OFM P. Number Type
Inner
Diameter
Outer
Diameter
Height
Inner
Diameter
Outer
Diameter
Height
B060075095BE 60 75 95 BE B040050040CD 40 50 40 CD
B065078048BE 65 78 48 BE B040050045CD 40 50 45 CD
B070085070BE 70 85 70 BE B045035040CD 45 35 40 CD
B078065048BE 78 65 48 BE B050040045CD 50 40 45 CD
B080095080BE 80 95 80 BE B050060050CD 50 60 50 CD
B095110080BE 95 110 80 BE B060050050CD 60 50 50 CD
B110125090BE 110 125 90 BE B100116056CD 100 116 56 CD
B110130065BE 110 130 65 BE
B120135100BE 120 135 100 BE
B120135120BE 120 135 120 BE
B120135130BE 120 135 130 BE
B130150120BE 130 150 120 BE
B140155149BE 140 155 149 BE
All manufactures names, numbers, symbols and descriptions are for reference purposes only, and it is not implied any part is that of these manufacturers.
All efforts have been made to ensure that the information contained herein is correct. Ofm cannot be held responsable for its accuracy
Bushing BE
SIZE
Bushing CD
SIZE
6/18
OFM P. Number Type OFM P. Number Type
Inner
Diameter
Outer
Diameter
Height
Inner
Diameter
Outer
Diameter
Height
B030040030CDE 30 40 30 CDE B065075110CDE 65 75 110 CDE
B030040040CDE 30 40 40 CDE B065078030CDE 65 78 30 CDE
B030040050CDE 30 40 50 CDE B065078048CDE 65 78 48 CDE
B030078065CDE 30 78 65 CDE B065080050CDE 65 80 50 CDE
B035040050CDE 35 40 50 CDE B065080058CDE 65 80 58 CDE
B035045032CDE 35 45 32 CDE B065080060CDE 65 80 60 CDE
B035045040CDE 35 45 40 CDE B065080065CDE 65 80 65 CDE
B035045045CDE 35 45 45 CDE B065080070CDE 65 80 70 CDE
B035045050CDE 35 45 50 CDE B065080080CDE 65 80 80 CDE
B035050050CDE 35 50 50 CDE B070080060CDE 70 80 60 CDE
B038050050CDE 38 50 50 CDE B070080070CDE 70 80 70 CDE
B040050040CDE 40 50 40 CDE B070080090CDE 70 80 90 CDE
B040050045CDE 40 50 45 CDE B070080100CDE 70 80 100 CDE
B040050050CDE 40 50 50 CDE B070080110CDE 70 80 110 CDE
B045055030CDE 45 55 30 CDE B070085040CDE 70 85 40 CDE
B045055040CDE 45 55 40 CDE B070085050CDE 70 85 50 CDE
B045055045CDE 45 55 45 CDE B070085060CDE 70 85 60 CDE
B045055050CDE 45 55 50 CDE B070085070CDE 70 85 70 CDE
B045055060CDE 45 55 60 CDE B070085075CDE 70 85 75 CDE
B045060040CDE 45 60 40 CDE B070085080CDE 70 85 80 CDE
B045060045CDE 45 60 45 CDE B070085085CDE 70 85 85 CDE
B045060050CDE 45 60 50 CDE B070085086CDE 70 85 86 CDE
B048078065CDE 48 78 65 CDE B070085090CDE 70 85 90 CDE
B050060045CDE 50 60 45 CDE B070085093CDE 70 85 93 CDE
B050060050CDE 50 60 50 CDE B070085125CDE 70 85 125 CDE
B050060060CDE 50 60 60 CDE B075085070CDE 75 85 70 CDE
B050060065CDE 50 60 65 CDE B075085090CDE 75 85 90 CDE
B050065050CDE 50 65 50 CDE B075085110CDE 75 85 110 CDE
B050085070CDE 50 85 70 CDE B075090060CDE 75 90 60 CDE
B055065050CDE 55 65 50 CDE B075090065CDE 75 90 65 CDE
B055065060CDE 55 65 60 CDE B075090075CDE 75 90 75 CDE
B055065080CDE 55 65 80 CDE B075090080CDE 75 90 80 CDE
B055070050CDE 55 70 50 CDE B080090070CDE 80 90 70 CDE
B055070060CDE 55 70 60 CDE B080090090CDE 80 90 90 CDE
B060070060CDE 60 70 60 CDE B080090110CDE 80 90 110 CDE
B060070070CDE 60 70 70 CDE B080090120CDE 80 90 120 CDE
B060070080CDE 60 70 80 CDE B080095050CDE 80 95 50 CDE
B060070090CDE 60 70 90 CDE B080095060CDE 80 95 60 CDE
B060070100CDE 60 70 100 CDE B080095062CDE 80 95 62 CDE
B060075060CDE 60 75 60 CDE B080095070CDE 80 95 70 CDE
B060075065CDE 60 75 65 CDE B080095072CDE 80 95 72 CDE
B060075080CDE 60 75 80 CDE B080095075CDE 80 95 75 CDE
B060075090CDE 60 75 90 CDE B080095080CDE 80 95 80 CDE
B065075070CDE 65 75 70 CDE B080095085CDE 80 95 85 CDE
B065075080CDE 65 75 80 CDE B080095090CDE 80 95 90 CDE
B065075090CDE 65 75 90 CDE B080095095CDE 80 95 95 CDE
B065075100CDE 65 75 100 CDE B080095100CDE 80 95 100 CDE
SIZE SIZE
Bushing CDE Bushing CDE
A
ll

u
ra
cy
7/18
OFM P. Number Type OFM P. Number Type
Inner
Diameter
Outer
Diameter
Height
Inner
Diameter
Outer
Diameter
Height
B080095105CDE 80 95 105 CDE B100115095CDE 100 115 95 CDE
B080095110CDE 80 95 110 CDE B100115100CDE 100 115 100 CDE
B080095120CDE 80 95 120 CDE B100115106CDE 100 115 106 CDE
B080095125CDE 80 95 125 CDE B100115110CDE 100 115 110 CDE
B080100085CDE 80 100 85 CDE B100115115CDE 100 115 115 CDE
B080110090CDE 80 110 90 CDE B100115120CDE 100 115 120 CDE
B085070060CDE 85 70 60 CDE B100115125CDE 100 115 125 CDE
B085070070CDE 85 70 70 CDE B100115130CDE 100 115 130 CDE
B085095100CDE 85 95 100 CDE B100116100CDE 100 116 100 CDE
B085100070CDE 85 100 70 CDE B100116110CDE 100 116 110 CDE
B085100080CDE 85 100 80 CDE B100116120CDE 100 116 120 CDE
B085100090CDE 85 100 90 CDE B100116140CDE 100 116 140 CDE
B090100110CDE 90 100 110 CDE B100120080CDE 100 120 80 CDE
B090100133CDE 90 100 133 CDE B100120090CDE 100 120 90 CDE
B090105070CDE 90 105 70 CDE B100120100CDE 100 120 100 CDE
B090105080CDE 90 105 80 CDE B100120120CDE 100 120 120 CDE
B090105090CDE 90 105 90 CDE B100130100CDE 100 130 100 CDE
B090105096CDE 90 105 96 CDE B106090090CDE 106 90 90 CDE
B090105100CDE 90 105 100 CDE B110095080CDE 110 95 80 CDE
B090105105CDE 90 105 105 CDE B110116140CDE 110 116 140 CDE
B090105110CDE 90 105 110 CDE B110120120CDE 110 120 120 CDE
B090105130CDE 90 105 130 CDE B110120140CDE 110 120 140 CDE
B090106089CDE 90 106 89 CDE B110125100CDE 110 125 100 CDE
B090106090CDE 90 106 90 CDE B110125116CDE 110 125 116 CDE
B090106100CDE 90 106 100 CDE B110125140CDE 110 125 140 CDE
B090106110CDE 90 106 110 CDE B110130100CDE 110 130 100 CDE
B090106120CDE 90 106 120 CDE B110130110CDE 110 130 110 CDE
B090106130CDE 90 106 130 CDE B110130120CDE 110 130 120 CDE
B090110075CDE 90 110 75 CDE B110130130CDE 110 130 130 CDE
B090110080CDE 90 110 80 CDE B110135110CDE 110 135 110 CDE
B090110090CDE 90 110 90 CDE B120130140CDE 120 130 140 CDE
B090110100CDE 90 110 100 CDE B120130160CDE 120 130 160 CDE
B090110110CDE 90 110 110 CDE B120135100CDE 120 135 100 CDE
B090110120CDE 90 110 120 CDE B120135130CDE 120 135 130 CDE
B090110135CDE 90 110 135 CDE B120135155CDE 120 135 155 CDE
B095110080CDE 95 110 80 CDE B120140058CDE 120 140 58 CDE
B095110095CDE 95 110 95 CDE B120140110CDE 120 140 110 CDE
B100110080CDE 100 110 80 CDE B120140111CDE 120 140 111 CDE
B100110090CDE 100 110 90 CDE B120140120CDE 120 140 120 CDE
B100110100CDE 100 110 100 CDE B120140130CDE 120 140 130 CDE
B100110120CDE 100 110 120 CDE B130110110CDE 130 110 110 CDE
B100110124CDE 100 110 124 CDE B130154130CDE 130 154 130 CDE
B100110135CDE 100 110 135 CDE B130154140CDE 130 154 140 CDE
B100110138CDE 100 110 138 CDE B130155130CDE 130 155 130 CDE
B100115074CDE 100 115 74 CDE B140155213CDE 140 155 213 CDE
B100115080CDE 100 115 80 CDE B140160132CDE 140 160 132 CDE
B100115090CDE 100 115 90 CDE B140160164CDE 140 160 164 CDE
Bushing CDE
SIZESIZE
Bushing CDE
8/18
OFM P. Number Type
Inner
Diameter
Outer
Diameter
Height
B140160180CDE 140 160 180 CDE
B140164120CDE 140 164 120 CDE
B140164134CDE 140 164 134 CDE
B140164140CDE 140 164 140 CDE
B150180150CDE 150 180 150 CDE
B150180184CDE 150 180 184 CDE
B160180146CDE 160 180 146 CDE
B160180160CDE 160 180 160 CDE